
Part 2, Appendix M

 

Last Name First Name Agency

Aiken Douglas Lakes Region Mutual Fire Aid

Auidi Frank Connecticut Department 
of Information Technology

Balboni Phillip Boston Emergency 
Medical Services

Baril Michael Central Massachusetts 
Public Safety

Beckwith Peter USAR

Bell James Rhode Island Emergency Management 
Agency

Biron Peter Rhode Island State Police

Brown Stephan Connecticut Department of Transportation, 
Aviation

Brown Mark Mohegan Indian Tribe

Bruce Gary CMED New Haven

Cady Mark Worcester Fire Depatment
Massachusetts

Carbonell George Connecticut Department of Transportation

Celli Andy Motorola - Connecticut

Commander Brenda Houlton Bank Of Maliseet Indians

Crotty Thomas Rhode Island State Police

Cruikshank Bob Motorola - Massachusetts

Dana Barry Penobsot Indian Nation

Daniels Craig Marcus Communications

Derdak Elliot Boston Emergency 
Medical Services
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Last Name First Name Agency

DiBella Bob Town of Glastonbury, Connecticut

DiRaimo Sal NYSTEC

Dobbins Caleb New Hampshire
 Department of Transportation

Doherty Mary M/A COM 

Donahue Kevin M/A COM 

Doucette Michael New Hampshire 
State Polices Troop F

Eierman David Motorola

Francis Melvin Passamaquoddy Tribe

Giacomini John Motorola

Gore Ben York Count 911, Maine

Gustafson John New Haven 
Emergency Medical Dispatch

Gutkowski Gary Massachusetts State Police

Hanlon Richard Massachusetts State Police

Herrick H. New Hampshire
Office of Emergency Management

Kajunski Vincent Federal Communications 
Commission

Kowalik James New Hampshire State Police

LaValley Terry Vermont State Police

Leary Paul New Hampshire Department of
Resource & Economic Development

Mansfield William Nashua Police Department

Marcus Stephen Marcus Communications
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Martinez Maribel New York State, Office of Technology, 
Statewide Wireless Network

McLoughlin James Hartford Fire Department

Morris Ernie Motorola

Mosely John Massachusetts State Police

Muise Tom Massachusetts
Office of Emergency Management

O'Brien Arthur Massachusetts Highway Department

O'Donnell Bernie Connecticut Department of 
Information Technology

O'Hara Sean

Ouellette Andy CFPC East Windsor

Phillips William Aroostook Band of Micmacs

Pinkham John Massachusetts State Police

Piper Roy Connecticut Military Department
Office of Emergency Management

Plante William Maine Department of Transportation

Pohorilak George Conn. Department of Public Safety, 
Office of Statewide Emergency 
Telecommunications

Pollack Rick Motorola - Massachusetts

Poole Mark Maine State Police

Porter Bill Motorola Southboro, Massachusetts

Richardson Greg Boston Fire Department

Schlieman Robert New York State, Office of Technology, 
Statewide Wireless Network
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Schroll Ted Connecticut Fire Chiefs TAC

Shand Gordon Connecticut Department of Public Health

Speidel Bob MA/COM

Stanford Annmarie M/A COM  Meriden, CT

Stemmler Michael Connecticut State Police

Stevens Richard Passamaquoddy Tribe-Indian

Sutherland Blair Massachusetts State Police

Thomas Michael Mashantucket Pequot Tribal Nation

Thomas Matthew Narrangansett Indian Tribe

Thompson Carey Conn. Department of Public Safety, 
Office of Statewide Emergency 
Telecommunications

Thomson Ralph

Troup David Boston Police Dept.

Vail Jason M/A COM 

Vallarelli John Metropolitan Transportation Authority 
Police Department

Varghan Don C-Com Consulting Group

Varney Michael Connecticut Fire Chiefs TAC

Velkey Richard Schaghitcoke Tribal Nation

Verbil Stephen Verbil Communications

Walsh Thomas Connecticut Military Department,
Office of Emergency Management
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Warakois James Boston Police Department

Welch Chuck New Hampshire,
Office of Emergency Management

Wood Bill New Hampshire Bureau of
Emergency Medical Services

Wright Beverly Wampanoag Tribe-Gay Head

Zarwanski Jerry Conn. Department of Public Safety, 
Office of Statewide Emergency 
Telecommunications

American Association of State Highway and Transportation Officials (AASHTO)
American National Red Cross
Association of Public Safety Communications Officers (APCO)
Federal Bureau of Investigations
Federal Communications Commission Public Notice Process
Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA)
Forestry Conservation Communications Association (FCCA)
International Association of Chiefs of Police (IACP)
International Association of Fire Chiefs (IAFC)
International Bridge Turnpike & Tunnel Association (IBTTA)
International Municipal Signal Association (IMSA)
Local State & Government Advisory Committee
National Association of Counties
National Association of EMS Directors
National Governors Association
National League of Cities
National Public Safety Telecommunications Council (NPSTC)
Office of Emergency Management Directors
Public Safety Wireless Network (PSWN)
US Coast Guard
US Conference of Mayors

Notifications of Meetings by Email

Distribution List Name:

Members:
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Angela Bean (E-mail)
Annemarie Stanford (E-mail)
Arthur O'Brien (E-mail)
Bill Gardner
Bill Mansfield
Bill Porter (E-mail)
Blair Sutherland (E-mail)
Bob Crvikshank (E-mail)
Caleb Dobbins (E-mail)
Captain Hoxsie
Carl Prairie (E-mail)
David Chase
David Eierman (E-mail)
David Spraque (E-mail)
David Troup Jr. (E-mail)
Douglas Aiken (E-mail)
Elliot A. Derdak (E-mail)
Ernie Morris (E-mail)
Gary Gutowski (E-mail)
George Carbonell (E-mail)
George Pohorilak (E-mail)
Gordon Shand (E-mail)
James P. Kowalik (E-mail 2)
James P. Kowalik (E-mail)
James W. Bell (E-mail)
James Warakois (E-mail 2)
James Warakois (E-mail)
Jeffery Otto (E-mail)
Jennifer Stowell
Jim Berard (Jim.Berard@DoIT.ri.gov)
Joesph Brooks (E-mail)
John Giacomini (E-mail)
John Gustafson (E-mail)
John Masciadrelli
Kevin Donahue
Mark Cady (E-mail)
Mark Poole (E-mail)
Mke Stemmler (E-mail)
Patrick O'Rourke (E-mail)
Paul Leary (E-mail)
Paul Zito
Richard Beausoleil 
Rick Pollak (E-mail)
Robert DiBella (E-mail)
Scott Wright
Sean O'Hara
Stephan Brown (E-mail)
Stephen Verbil (E-mail)
Steve Kittle (E-mail)
Terry LaValley (E-mail)
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Thomas Crotty (E-mail)
Thomas Walsh (E-mail)
Tom Bardwell (E-mail)
Tom Mitchell
Tom Muise (E-mail)
Travis LePage
William Plante
William Wood
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62 Communications Drive
Laconia, NH 03246
101 East River Dr.
East Hartford, CT 06108
767 Albany St.
Boston, MA 02115

Rhode Island

Rhode Island

Bradley Interntl. Airport
Windsor Locks, CT 06096
PO Box 488
Uncasville, CT 06382

141 Grove St.
Worcester, MA 01605
280 West St.
Rocky Hill, CT 06067

88 Bell Rd.
Littleton, ME  04730
311 Danielson Pike
N. Scituate, RI 02832
9 Hazelnut Lane
Londonderry, NH 03053
6 River Rd.
Indian Island, ME 04468

767 Albany St.
Boston, MA 02115
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2155 Main St.
Glastonbury, CT 06033

1 Hazen Dr.,PO Box 483
Concord, NH 03302
Lowell, MA

Norwood, MA 02062

PO Box 440
Twin Mountain, NH 03595
7230 Parkway Dr.
Hanover, MD 21076
Pleasant Point Reservation
PO Box 343
Perry, ME 04667
34 Pincrest Dr.
Riverside, RI 02915
PO Box 604
Acton, ME 04001
200 Orange St.
New Haven, CT 06502
470 Worcester Rd.
Framingham, MA 01702
470 Worcester Rd.
Framingham, MA 01702
107 Pleasant St.
Concord, NH 03301
1 Battery March Park
Quincy, MA 01072
10 Hazen Dr.
Concord, NH 03305
103 South Main St.
Waterbury, VT 05671
172 Pembroke Rd.
Concord, NH 03302
PO Box 785
Nashua, NH 03301
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PO Box 904
Kennebunk, ME 04043
470 Worcester Rd.
Framingham, MA 01702
400 Worcester Rd.
Framingham, MA 01702
10 Park Plaza, Rm. 7410
Boston, MA 02116
101 East River Dr.
East Hartford, CT 06108
Syracuse Research-NYS

PO Box 772
Presque Isle, ME 04769
470 Worcester Rd.
Framingham, MA 01702
360 Broad St.
Hartford, CT 06105
16 State House Station
Augusta, ME 04333
1111 Country Club Rd., 
Box 2794
Middletown, CT 06457
92 Oak Hill Rd.
Westford, CT 01886
36 Hospital St.
Augusta, ME 04333
MA

59 Fenway
Boston, MA 02115
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410 Capitol Ave., PO Box 340308
Hartford, CT 06134

1 Prestige Dr., Suite 204
Meriden, CT 06450
1111 Country Club Rd., Box 2794
Middletown, CT 06457
Township Reservation, 
PO Box 301
Princeton, ME 04668
470 Worcester Rd.
Framingham, MA 01702
PO Box 3060, 
Mashantucket, CT 06339
PO Box 268
Charlestown, RI 02813
1111 Country Club Rd., 
Box 2794
Middletown, CT 06457
11 Varney St.
Worcester, MA 01605
400 Frontage Rd.
Boston, MA 02118
Lowell, MA

341 Madison Ave., 12th Floor
New York, NY  10017-3739

33 Elizabeth St., 4th floor
Derby, CT 06418
PO Box 320743
Fairfield, CT 06432
360 Broad St.
Hartford, CT 06105

The New England 700 MHz Regional Plan, June 2004 Appendix M, Page 11



Part 2, Appendix M

Work Address

2626 Centre St.
W. Roxbury, MA 02132
107 Pleasant St.
Concord, NH 03301
10 Hazen Dr.
Concord, NH 03305
20 Black Brook Rd.
Aquinnah, MA 02535
1111 Country Club Rd., 
Box 2794
Middletown, CT 06457

American Association of State Highway and Transportation Officials (AASHTO)

700MHZ email list
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Beana@apco911.org
Stanfora@tycoelectronics.com
arthur.obrien@state.ma.us
bgct4@aol.com
mansfieldw@pd.ci.nashua.nh.us
bill.porter@motorola.com
blair.sutherland@pol.state.ma.us
bob.cruikshank@motorola.com
cdobbins@dot.state.nh.us
'capthoxsie@yahoo.com'
cprairie@springfieldpolice.net
dchase@dot.state.nh.us
david.eierman@motorola.com
david.sprague@pol.state.ma.us
troupd.bpd@ci.boston.ma.us
daiken@imsasafety.org
derdak@bostonems.org
ernie.morris@motorola.com
gary.gutowski@pol.state.ma.us
george.carbonell@po.state.ct.us
george.pohorilak@po.state.ct.us
gordon.shand@po.state.ct.us
kowalikj@apco911.org
kowalikJ@safety.state.nh.us
james.bell@ri.ngb.army.mil
warakoisj.bpd@ci.boston.ma.us
warakoisj@apco911.org
jotto@snet.net
kclepc@kennebecso.com
Jim.Berard@DoIT.ri.gov
joeb.bfd@ci.boston.ma.us
john.giacomini@motorola.com
cmed.nh@snet.net
John.Masciadrelli@po.state.ct.us
donahuek@tycoe.ectronics.com
cadym@ci.worcester.ma.us
mark.w.poole@maine.gov
mike.stemmler@po.state.ct.us
pator.bfd@ci.boston.ma.us
pleary@dred.state.nh.us
paul.zito@po.state.ct.us
N1REX@juno.com
rick.pollak@motorola.com
dibella@glasct.org
scott.wright@po.state.ct.us
ohara@syrres.com
sbrown@bradleyairport.com
steve@verbilcom.com
skittle@necommsys.com
tlavalle@dps.state.vt.us
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tcrotty@risp.state.ri.us
thomas.walsh@po.state.ct.us
bardwelt@safety.state.nh.us
Tommnecs@aol.com
tom.muise@mema.state.ma.us
lepage@nystec.com
william.plante@maine.gov
bwood@safety.state.nh.us
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